		12643
CT CORPORATION SYSTE Requestor's Name		700002884197
660 East Jarrerson a		700002884197 -05/24/9901071022 *****70.00 ******70.0
Tallahassee, FL 32	301 <u>222-1092</u> Phone	
City	TION(S) NAME	g
CORPORA		60 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
	100	A CARE
		OS CONTRACTOR
AIM GUOP		
		-1)
	•	P/ 5
() NonProfit	() Amendment	() Merger
() NonProfit () Limited Liability	() Amendment	
() NonProfit () Limited Liability () Foreign	() Amendment Co. () Dissolution/ () Annual Repo	Vithdrawal () Mark
() NonProfit () Limited Liability	() Amendment	Vithdrawal () Mark rt () Other ucc Filin - () Change of R.A. () Fic. Name
() NonProfit () Limited Liability () Foreign () Limited Partnership () Reinstatement	() Amendment Co. () Dissolution/ () Annual Repo	Vithdrawal () Mark rt () Other ucc Filin - () Change of R.A. () Fic. Name S () CUS
() NonProfit () Limited Liability Foreign () Limited Partnership () Reinstatement () Certified Copy	() Amendment Co. () Dissolution/V () Annual Repo () Reservation	Vithdrawal () Mark rt () Other ucc Filin - () Change of R.A. () Fic. Name S () CUS
() NonProfit () Limited Liability Foreign () Limited Partnership () Reinstatement () Certified Copy () Call When Ready Walk In	() Amendment Co. () Dissolution/M () Annual Repo () Reservation () Photo Copie	Vithdrawal () Mark rt () Other ucc Filin - () Change of R.A. () Fic. Name S () CUS
 () NonProfit () Limited Liability () Foreign () Limited Partnership () Reinstatement () Certified Copy () Call When Ready Walk In () Mail Out 	() Amendment Co. () Dissolution/M () Annual Repo () Reservation () Photo Copie	Vitikorawal () Mark rt () Other ucc Filin () Change of R.A. () Fic. Name s () CUS m () After 4:30 Pick Up
() NonProfit () Limited Liability Foreign () Limited Partnership () Reinstatement () Certified Copy () Call When Ready Walk In	() Amendment Co. () Dissolution/M () Annual Repo () Reservation () Photo Copie	Vitikorawal () Mark rt () Other ucc Filin () Change of R.A. () Fic. Name s () CUS m () After 4:30 Pick Up
 () NonProfit Limited Liability Foreign () Limited Partnership () Reinstatement () Certified Copy () Call When Ready Walk In () Mail Out 	() Amendment Co. () Dissolution/M () Annual Repo () Reservation () Photo Copie () Call if Proble	Vithdrawal () Mark rt () Other ucc Filin - () Change of R.A. () Fic. Name s () CUS m () After 4:30 PIEASE RETURN EXTRA COP FILE STAMPED - : TO
 () NonProfit Limited Liability Foreign () Limited Partnership () Reinstatement () Certified Copy () Call When Ready Walk In () Mail Out Name Availability Document 	() Amendment Co. () Dissolution/M () Annual Repo () Reservation () Photo Copie () Call if Proble	Vithdrawal () Mark rt () Other ucc Filin () Change of R.A. () Fic. Name s () CUS m () After 4:30 ■ Pick Up PLEASE RETURN EXTRA COP FILE STAMPED_:
 () NonProfit Limited Liability Foreign () Limited Partnership () Reinstatement () Certified Copy () Call When Ready Walk In () Mail Out Name Availability Document Examiner 	() Amendment Co. () Dissolution/M () Annual Repo () Reservation () Photo Copie () Call if Proble	Vithdrawal () Mark rt () Other ucc Filin - () Change of R.A. () Fic. Name s () CUS m () After 4:30 PIEASE RETURN EXTRA COP FILE STAMPED - : TO

_...

i

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA_

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN I STATE OF FLORIDA:

AIM Group, Inc.	The second se	AT AL
	RPORATED", "COMPANY", "CORPORATION" or will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a he name at present.) 3. 13-3773537	OF POR AT
2. Delaware	3. 13-3773537	00 045
(State or country under the law of which it is incorpor-	rated) (FEI number, if applicable)	
4. 3/28/94	5. Perpetual	
(Date of Incorporation)	(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")	
6. 6/1/99		
(Date first transacted business in Florida. (SEE SE	CTIONS 607.1501, 607.1502, AND 817.155, F.S.)	
7. <u>Highway 270, P.O. Box 208</u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Jones Mill, Arkansas 72105	<u> </u>	
(Current m	nailing address)	
 Any lawful act or activity for which (Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state General Corporation Law of the State Name and street address of Florida registe acceptable) 	of Delaware.	* * * "
Name: <u>CT Corporation Sys</u>	stem	
Office Address: <u>1200 South Pine Isla</u>	and Road	
Plantation	, Florida ,33324	•
10. Registered agent's acceptance:	(Zip Code)	
corporation at the place designated in this registered agent and agree to act in this capaci	to accept service of process for the above stated application, I hereby accept the appointment as ity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of performance of my duties, and I am familiar with istered agent.	s f
(Registered	CONNIE BRYAN SPECIAL ASSISTANT SECRETARY agent's signature)	

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and addresses of officers and/or directors: (Street address ONLY- P. O. Box NOT acceptable)

	A. DIRE	CTORS (Street address only- P. O . Box NOT	acceptable)	
	Chairman:	Paul R. Arena		· ••• •• •
	Address:	5241 N.W. 109th Lane	OIN N	
	-	Coral Springs, Florida 33076		
Director:	VXXXXXXXXX	War James L. Austin		CLC-
	Address: _	5241 N.W. 109th Lane	·····	a Cos
	-	Coral Springs, Florida 33076		1. 1.
	Director:	A.L. Braswell		90 H.S.
	Address: _	5241 N.W. 109th Lane		
	_	Coral Springs, Florida 33076	-	
	Director:	SEE ADDENDUM		1 ·
	Address: _	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		 2*
		ERS (Street address only- P. O. Box NOT acc	ceptable)	
		5241 N.W. 109th Lane		· ·.
	Audiess	Coral Springs, Florida 33076	-	
	- Vice Presid	ient: None	·	
	Address: _			 - ,#7
	- Secretary:	Leigh S. Z O loto		
	Address:			
		Coral Springs, Florida 33076		··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··
	Treasurer:	Leigh S. Zoloto		
	Address: _	5241 N.W. 109th Lane		
		Coral Springs, Florida 33076		·

NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.

2 u

(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)

14. Paul R. Arena, President, Chairman and CEO. (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

13.

ADDENDUM TO APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA AIM GROUP, INC.

Director	Address	•
E.W. Purcell	5241 N.W. 109 th Lane, Coral Springs, Florida 33076	-

E.W. Purcell Theodore L. Lamb 5241 N.W. 109th Lane, Coral Springs, Florida 33076 5241 N.W. 109th Lane, Coral Springs, Florida 33076







Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION:

9756199

DATE: 🗌

5.100100

05-20-99

2390096 .8300

991201123